Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Jun 2025 through Jun 2025

Report Report Appointee Appointee Appointee Appointee Approval Billed

County Court Month Year Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style Attorney Bar First Name LastName Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025 = Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04525 CITY OF TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/24/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
SULPHUR ELAINE litem
SPRINGS, ET
AL VS
EUSEBIA S.
RAMIREZ,
AKA

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04593 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/26/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY VS ELAINE litem
LORENZO
PEREZ

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04605 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/05/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY Vs ELAINE litem
ELMER D
ETHRIDGE

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04605 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/05/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY Vs ELAINE litem
ELMER D
ETHRIDGE

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04605 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/05/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY VS ELAINE litem
ELMER D
ETHRIDGE

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04605 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/05/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY Vs ELAINE litem
ELMER D
ETHRIDGE

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04605 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/05/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY VS ELAINE litem
ELMER D
ETHRIDGE

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025 = Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04605 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/05/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY Vs ELAINE litem
ELMER D
ETHRIDGE

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04605 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/05/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY VS ELAINE litem
ELMER D
ETHRIDGE

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04605 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/05/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY Vs ELAINE litem
ELMER D
ETHRIDGE

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025 = Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04605 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/05/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY Vs ELAINE litem
ELMER D
ETHRIDGE

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025 = Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04605 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/05/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY VS ELAINE litem
ELMER D
ETHRIDGE

Hopkins County Court at Law 6 2025  Appointment FALSE Ginn,J TX04606 HOPKINS TRUE 00793626 SARAH DOKE Attorney ad Attorney 06/05/2025 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
COUNTY Vs ELAINE litem
MARY L
ETHRIDGE

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2025 9:10:23 AM Page: 1 of 3



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2025 9:10:23 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

TX04606

TX04606

TX04606

TX04606

TX04606

TX04606

TX04606

TX04606

TX04606

TX04606

TX04611

TX04611

TX04617

TX04634

HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MARY L
ETHRIDGE
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MARY L
ETHRIDGE
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MARY L
ETHRIDGE
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MARY L
ETHRIDGE
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MARY L
ETHRIDGE
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MARY L
ETHRIDGE
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MARY L
ETHRIDGE
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MARY L
ETHRIDGE
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MARY L
ETHRIDGE
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MARY L
ETHRIDGE
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MONTY
LITTLE
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MONTY
LITTLE

CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
LENA
MORRISON
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS, ET
AL VS MARY
INEZ MILES,
ET AL

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

Page: 2 of 3

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/26/2025

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2025 9:10:23 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

Ginn, J

TX04696

TX04711

TX04724

TX04728

TX04728

TX04753

TX04755

TX04768

HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS
SHIRLEY ANN
GOODSON,
AKA
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS
NATHAN
DUNNIHOO,
ET AL
HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
MRS. C.W
THOMPSON
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS CLYDE
MICHAEL
BUTLER, ET
AL

HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS CLYDE
MICHAEL
BUTLER, ET
AL

SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN
T VS JESUS
MURO
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN
T VS WILLIAM
E. HOOKER

CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS VS
COREY J.
SPIGNER

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

Page: 3 of 3

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH

ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

06/26/2025

06/26/2025

06/26/2025

06/26/2025

06/26/2025

06/26/2025

06/26/2025

06/26/2025

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



