Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Jun 2025 through Jun 2025

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar		Appointee Last Name		Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04525	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS, ET AL VS EUSEBIA S. RAMIREZ, AKA	TRUE	00793626		DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/24/2025	No activity	0.00	0	
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04593	HOPKINS COUNTY VS LORENZO PEREZ	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/26/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04605	HOPKINS COUNTY VS ELMER D ETHRIDGE		00793626	ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04605	HOPKINS COUNTY VS ELMER D ETHRIDGE		00793626	ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04605	HOPKINS COUNTY VS ELMER D ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04605	HOPKINS COUNTY VS ELMER D ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04605	HOPKINS COUNTY VS ELMER D ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04605	HOPKINS COUNTY VS ELMER D ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04605	HOPKINS COUNTY VS ELMER D ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04605	HOPKINS COUNTY VS ELMER D ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04605	HOPKINS COUNTY VS ELMER D ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04605	HOPKINS COUNTY VS ELMER D ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04606	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MARY L ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.0

Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04606	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MARY L ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04606	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MARY L ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04606	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MARY L ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04606	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MARY L ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04606	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MARY L ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04606	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MARY L ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04606	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MARY L ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04606	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MARY L ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04606	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MARY L ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04606	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MARY L ETHRIDGE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04611	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MONTY LITTLE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/12/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04611	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MONTY LITTLE	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/12/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04617	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS LENA MORRISON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/12/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04634	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS, ET AL VS MARY INEZ MILES, ET AL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/26/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04696	HOPKINS COUNTY, ET AL VS SHIRLEY ANN GOODSON,	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/26/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04711	AKA HOPKINS COUNTY, ET AL VS NATHAN DUNNIHOO, ET AL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/26/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04724	HOPKINS COUNTY VS MRS. C.W THOMPSON	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/26/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04728	HOPKINS COUNTY, ET AL VS CLYDE MICHAEL BUTLER, ET AL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/26/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04728	HOPKINS COUNTY, ET AL VS CLYDE MICHAEL BUTLER, ET AL	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/26/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04753	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDEN T VS JESUS MURO	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/26/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04755	SULPHUR SPRINGS INDEPENDEN T VS WILLIAM E. HOOKER	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/26/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Appointment	FALSE	Ginn , J	TX04768	CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS VS COREY J. SPIGNER	TRUE	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/26/2025	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	County Court at Law	6	2025	Fees	TRUE			-									0.00	0	0.00